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MONDAY, JULY 25, 1983 

1982-83 CC LIBRARY FUND CONTINUED 

2953 
2917 
2988 
2938 
2987 
2925 
2926 
2924 
2930 
2933 
2947 
2997 
2990 
2928 
2910 
2939 
2913 
2998 
2914 
2954 
2999 
2931 
2927 
2889 
2891 
2890 
2957 
2958 
2959 
2960 
2961 
2963 
2964 
2965 
2966 
2967 
2968 
2969 
2970 
2971 
2972 
2973 
2995 
2974 
3002 
2955 
2975 
3001 
2956 
2996 
2976 
2994 
2977 
2978 
2979 
2980 
2981 
2982 
2983 
2984 
2985 

Ellen Ontko - 
Perkin-Elmer 

.PPG Industries 

Howard W. Sams 

Scott Rice 

Scovil & Sides Hardware. 

Southwest Drives 

Southwest Irrigation 

Southwest Paper 
Southwestern Bell 
Southwestern Bell 
Southwestern Bell 
Memory Stunz. 
Texas Instruments 

Thompson Audio Visual 
Thorndike Press 
Triangle Co. 
Tulsa CC Library 
Tulsa Photo Lab 
Inalea Weathers 

-Xerox Corp. 
J. D. Young 
Zytron 
Jim Cooley Const. Co. 
Harvard Business Review 
United Plate Glass 
Baker & Taylor 
Baker & Taylor 
Baker & Taylor 
Baker & Taylor 
Baker & Taylor 
Baker & Taylor 
Baker & Taylor 
Baker & Taylor 
Baker & Taylor 
Baker & Taylor 
Baker & Taylor 
Baker & Taylor 
Baker & Taylor 
Country Scholar 
Doubleday 
Doubleday 
Eastin-Phelan Corp. 
G. K. Hall 

Hastings Records 
Mill Creek Lumber 
National Record Plan 
Perkin Elmer Corp. 
Dan P. Scott 
Sturbridge Yankee Worksh 

Ulverscroft 
Weston Woods 
Yankee Book Peddler 

Yankee Book Peddler 

Yankee Book Peddler 

Yankee Book Peddler 

Yankee Book Peddler 

Yankee Book Peddler 

Yankee Book Peddler 
‘Yankee Book Peddler 
Yankee Book Peddler 

1 

71. 
49 
13 

7 
15 
14 
16 

1983-84 CC LIBRARY FUND 

City of Tulsa 
Prudential Ins. Co. 
Union Mutual Stock Life Ins. 

' ABC Janitorial Service 
Anteater Theater Puppet Co. 
Control Data Corp. 
Eagle Landscaping 
F & E Check Protector 
Honeywell Protection Services 

IBM 
Steve Lnacaster 
Louisiana State Univ. 
McNaughton Book Service 
McNaughton Book Service 
Marilyn Neal 
Pitney Bowes 

Mileage 64. 

Thermal Paper 407, 
Paint 195, 
Continuations 59. 
Supplies 827. 
Locks 90. 

Couplings 58. 
Parts 66. 
Copy Paper 3,288. 
Service ; 1,272. 

Service 668. 
Cire. System 2,254, 
Mileage 24, 
Paper 108. 
Repairs 22. 
Continuations 39. 
Supplies 175. 
Petty Cash 178. 
Film Processing 8. 

' Mileage 68. 
Rental 2,297. 
Machine Rental 757. 
Parts 37. 
So. Reg. Lib. 12,327. 
Book 1,732. 
Doors 4,265. 
Books 7. 
Books 46. 
Books 57. 
Books 83. 
Books 91. 
Books 225. 
Books 869. 
Books 773. 
Books 2,201. 
Books 2,794, 
Books 869. 

. Books ; 1,775. 
Books 7,883. 
Books 1,554, 
Books 155. 
Books 297. 
Film 150. 
Books 1,214. 

Records /Cassettes 892. 
Roof 5,900. 
Records 95. 
Page Printer 1,487. 
Tables 432. 
Art Prints - 337. 
Books 705. 
Books 1,377. 

Books 5. 
Books 519. 
Books 414. 
Books 6. 
Books 46. 
Books 59. 
Books 108. 
Books 615. 
Books 559. 

Pension Fund 12,571. 
‘Health & Life 9,287. 
Insurance 693. 
Service 1,272, 
Puppet Shows 425. 
Disc Pack Rental — .155. 
Yard Work 1,525. 
Maint. Agrmt. 85. 
Service 91. 
Maint. Agrmt. 83. 
Magic Shows 400. 
Copy Service 4. 
Service 4,142. 
Service 3,007. 
Story Teller 425. 
Meter Rental A4Al7. 


